Competitie deel 4

Roosendaal, 11-3-2012

Programmanr. 26
11-3-2012 - 16:10

Dames, 100m vrije slag

Dames Senioren 2 en later

Startlijst

naam

Serie 1 van 2

1
2
3
4
5

Joyce de Jong
Femke Beskers
Renske Zandberg
Amy Kieboom
Kim Smulders

Serie 2 van 2

1

OO~ wWN

Jennefer van Terheijden
Lonne Beskers

Judith van de Wijdeven
Lilly de Wit

Madelon Schellekens
Carmen Koper

vereniging

0.Z. & P.C. De Warande
0.Z. & P.C. De Warande
Trb/Res
Trb/Res
Trb/Res

Hieronymus

0.Z. & P.C. De Warande
Trb/Res

Hieronymus

Trb/Res

0.Z. & P.C. De Warande

inschrijftijd

1:15.98
1:08.06
1:07.54
1:07.91
1:10.64

1:07.12
1:05.26
1:01.70
1:03.09
1:05.38
1:07.53

199704166
199602496
199604832
199502580
199501248

199805542
199702218
199503820
199803498
199501888
199603888

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 18665
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